
Performing Arts Grand Prix 2023  
Kokonaispistetilanne viimeisen osakilpailun jälkeen 
 

PA soolo aikuiset 1 

Kilpailija Tulos Laji 

Reija Laarne 14 show 

Ava Lemmelä 12 show 

Aino Rönkkä 10 show 

Krista Kaskikari 5 show 

Helmi Kantola 4 show 

Essi Karjalainen 3 show 

Vivian Tarkki 2 show 

Eveliina Koskinen 2 show 

Inka Hartikainen 2 show 

Jessi Palovaara 2 show 

Siiri Hautakorpi 1 show 

Aamu Redsven 30 nyky 

Sara Rautiainen 26 nyky 

Emilia Rantakari 25 nyky 

Milka Salokangas 23 nyky 

Riikka Valo 16 nyky 

Vilma Kunnari 15 nyky 

Nora Ketola 15 nyky 

Jasmin Poutanen 11 nyky 

Eveliina Juvonen 11 nyky 

Paju Welling 10 nyky 

Petra Erkkilä 7 nyky 

Hanna Valle 7 nyky 

Anni Kärkkäinen 5 nyky 

Isa Lemmelä 4 nyky 

Vilma Multisilta 4 nyky 

Milo Laitila 4 nyky 

Saaga Virtanen 4 nyky 

Luisa Jäntti 4 nyky 

Vilma Oksa 3 nyky 

Milla Peltoniemi 3 nyky 

Veera Näsman 3 nyky 

Teresa Tarkkala 3 nyky 

Nea Joensuu 3 nyky 

Elle Jaskari 3 nyky 

Alisa Seilonen 2 nyky 

Saimi Alavesa 2 nyky 

Ava Philip 2 nyky 

Mona Etula 2 nyky 

Frida Eerikinharju 1 nyky 

Anniina Taponen 1 nyky 

Vera Denessiouk 1 nyky 

Tiia Pyöriä 1 nyky 



Elisabeth Puolijoki 24 jazz 

Mimmi Savolainen 19 jazz 

Eryka Saksa 13 jazz 

Anders Korpilahti 10 jazz 

Siiri Niemelä 8 jazz 

Inka Nahkala 5 jazz 

Emma Ronkainen 4 jazz 

Saimi Niemelä 4 jazz 

Iina-eerika Vainiopää 2 jazz 

Eerika Ilmivalta 2 jazz 
 

PA soolo juniorit 2 

Kilpailija Tulos Laji 

Sanni Moilanen 14 show 

Helmi Ruuskanen 9 show 

Annika Vaskio 4 show 

Iida Honkanen 4 show 

Elli Rissanen 4 show 

Iiris Orpana 4 show 

Mette Honkala 4 show 

Selma Puntila 4 show 

Saaga Ahvenharju 3 show 

Anni Miettinen 3 show 

Ida Tourunen 2 show 

Ebba Lind 2 show 

Sanni Tuisku 2 show 

Olivia Vakkuri 2 show 

Isabella Beter 2 show 

Viia Pitkänen 2 show 

Valma Korpela 1 show 

Nelly Tervola 1 show 

Siiri Hautakorpi 1 show 

Oona Haapala 1 show 

Eevi Koivunen 1 show 

Anina Janatuinen 30 nyky 

Siiri Moilanen 25 nyky 

Maija Tynkkynen 25 nyky 

Stella Siira 24 nyky 

Lotta Leppälahti 19 nyky 

Minea Harrikari 18 nyky 

Emmi Kanerva 18 nyky 

Alisa Kanyagia 18 nyky 

Saaga Näränen 15 nyky 

Elli Eskola 13 nyky 

Jasmin Liljeroos 5 nyky 

Helmi Mäkeläinen 5 nyky 

Lydia Koskinen 5 nyky 

Olivia Ahlfors 4 nyky 

Hilma Alavesa 4 nyky 



Helka Salonen 4 nyky 

Vivian-Marii Kallasmaa 4 nyky 

Oona Puhakka 4 nyky 

Minttu Eilola 4 nyky 

Anna Härmä 3 nyky 

Lanya Piirainen 3 nyky 

Senja Klimenko 3 nyky 

Salma Heikkinen 3 nyky 

Ida Tirronen 3 nyky 

Elsa Njock 3 nyky 

Enja Manninen 3 nyky 

Sara Ekström 3 nyky 

Mea Komulainen 3 nyky 

Peppi Dammert 3 nyky 

Ada Linden 3 nyky 

Tuuli Yli-Kuivila 2 nyky 

Victoria Lassila 2 nyky 

Oona Myllyjärvi 2 nyky 

Emma Hyppönen 2 nyky 

Matilda Onikki 2 nyky 

Venla Keskinen 2 nyky 

Aino Kuitunen 2 nyky 

Unna Vehmas 2 nyky 

Kiira Kylmänen 2 nyky 

Erika Paaso 1 nyky 

Vertti Torvikoski 1 nyky 

Elle Jaskari 1 nyky 

Vilma Oksa 1 nyky 

Silva Laine 1 nyky 

Kerttu Lehto 1 nyky 

Veera Näsman 1 nyky 

Venla Rissanen 14 jazz 

Anna Myllylä 12 jazz 

Eva Repo 2 jazz 
 

PA soolo juniorit 1 

Kilpailija Tulos Laji 

Susanna Mönkkönen 22 show 

Senja Galambosi 21 show 

Aava Lehikoinen 16 show 

Aavatar Hynninen 16 show 

Alissa Heino 15 show 

Alissa Virta 10 show 

Nuppu Makkonen 8 show 

Peppi Tapola 7 show 

Charlotte Nadbornik 4 show 

Iida Pakaslahti 4 show 

Eedit Sorvali 4 show 

Iida Harju 4 show 



Fanni Joenmaa 4 show 

Fiona Korhonen 4 show 

Minessa Kullberg 4 show 

Selma Tienvieri 3 show 

Minttu Honka 3 show 

Eevi Huovinen 2 show 

Alessia Vepsä 2 show 

Aada Nurmi 2 show 

Emma Eloranta 2 show 

Anni Hirviniemi 2 show 

Jiisa Mäkelä 2 show 

Matilda Vantola 2 show 

Aada Nummi 1 show 

Nella Hannikainen 1 show 

Eerika Koivula 30 nyky 

Fiona Shivnan 27 nyky 

Jasmin Raivio 25 nyky 

Sara Naarvala-De Freitas 20 nyky 

Maiju Laitinen 18 nyky 

Viola Kumpuvaara 12 nyky 

Ellen Multas 10 nyky 

Olivia Konsti 7 nyky 

Jenna Haapalainen 4 nyky 

Nelli Niemelä 4 nyky 

Iida Sipola 4 nyky 

Nessa Daifi 4 nyky 

Lumi Äyräs 4 nyky 

Matilda Forss 4 nyky 

Sofia Kivimäki 3 nyky 

Cecilia Konsti 3 nyky 

Nella Raninen 3 nyky 

Oona Koli 2 nyky 

Jasmin Tuupanen 2 nyky 

Sanni Säteri 2 nyky 

Lyyli Mäkelä 1 nyky 

Laura Marno 1 nyky 

Helmi Silvola 16 jazz 

Veera Karjalainen 13 jazz 

Oona Hakanpää 4 jazz 

Linnea Heikkilä 3 jazz 
 

PA duo aikuiset 1 

Kilpailija Tulos Laji 

Fia Karves & Inka Arokannas 13 show 

Venla Oikarinen & Ada Kangasniemi 12 show 

Inka Koskela & Isabella Nummenmaa 11 show 

Ada Ojanaho & Hilla Kojo 10 show 

Alina Aho & Ella Koivumäki 8 show 

Vivian Tarkki & Julianna Hellman 7 show 



Isabella Nummenmaa & Inka Koskela 6 show 

Veera Näsman & Alina Salonen 5 show 

Minea Andersson & Alma Juusela 2 show 

Anina Janatuinen & Oona Ansaharju 30 nyky 

Aada Heinonen & Heta Immonen 28 nyky 

Kerttu Hopia & Hanna Valle 23 nyky 

Saimi Tiainen & Oona Sarvela 23 nyky 

Reija Laarne & Saana Strömberg 22 nyky 

Mandi Kokko & Stella Mäntyniemi 16 nyky 

Peppi Siironen & Krista Kaskikari 12 nyky 

Saara Käkönen & Ellen Toivonen 8 nyky 

Milla Peltoniemi & Milo Laitila 8 nyky 

Aada Järvinen & Sylvia Ilvesaro 8 nyky 

Ava Philip & Teresa Tarkkala 5 nyky 

Alma Juusela & Minea Andersson 5 nyky 

Minea Andersson & Alma Juusela 5 nyky 

Susanne Mäki-Krekola & Saga Asikainen 2 nyky 

Nea Joensuu & Iina-eerika Vainionpää 2 nyky 

Jasmin Niemelä & Ida Istolahti 2 nyky 

Mimmi Savolainen & Siiri Niemelä 23 jazz 

Eryka Saksa & Emily Viitanen 20 jazz 

Jasmin Poutanen & Amelia Ahtiainen 18 jazz 

Veera Hautala & Cassandra Söderholm 3 jazz 
 

PA duo juniorit 2 

Kilpailija Tulos Laji 

Kreeta Vierimaa & Erin Tyson 10 show 

Selma Puntila & Pihla Riihimäki 6 show 

Milla Karonen & Emmi Surakka 4 show 

Veera Koski & Ella Naaralainen 4 show 

Emma Hirvonen & Sointu Piippo 4 show 

Selma Okkonen & Kiira Kylmänen 4 show 

Olivia Sorvali & Iiris Ojala 4 show 

Neea Virta & Josefiina Tuorila 3 show 

Ellen Oravainen & Nelly Tervola 2 show 

Iina Kokko & Silja Moilanen 1 show 

Oona Haapala & Neela Kinnunen 1 show 

Stella Siira & Saaga Näränen 30 nyky 

Bianca Grönholm & Siiri Moilanen 26 nyky 

Lotta Leppälahti & Elli Eskola 25 nyky 

Annika Vaskio & Helmi Ruuskanen 21 nyky 

Jasmin Liljeroos & Olivia Ahlfors 20 nyky 

Venla Rissanen & Ida Tirronen 18 nyky 

Linnea Killinen & Emma Viitanen 16 nyky 

Kerttu Aho & Emmi Kanerva 16 nyky 

Lanya Piirainen & Senja Klimenko 15 nyky 

Unna Vehmas & Alisa Kanyagia 10 nyky 

Mette Honkala & Paula Korhonen 10 nyky 

Elsa Njock & Ida Tourunen 9 nyky 



Oona Puhakka & Anna Härmä 7 nyky 

Sofia Saari & Sara Ekström 7 nyky 

Ada Linden & Ilona Ebeling 5 nyky 

Vivian-Marii Kallasmaa & Emelie Forsström 4 nyky 

Alma Toikka & Lumi Äyräs 4 nyky 

Peppi Tapola & Emma Hyppönen 4 nyky 

Elsa Rovio & Stella Nevala 4 nyky 

Fia Helenius & Telma Hakulinen 4 nyky 

Aida Salonen & Anna Saarnio 4 nyky 

Ada Zanotto & Anni Piironen 4 nyky 

Inari Setälä & Ellen Häyry 2 nyky 

Helga Ruotsalainen & Anni Tukeva 1 nyky 

Sofia Lassheikki & Sara Söderström 18 jazz 

Neea Tapio & Ebba Saarinen 4 jazz 

Olivia Vakkuri & Aino Kuitunen 4 jazz 

Ebba Lind & Aada Nurmi 4 jazz 
 

PA duo juniorit 1 

Kilpailija Tulos Laji 

Alissa Virta & Lila Kuoppala 30 show 

Susanna Mönkkönen & Aino Arnala 26 show 

Veera Karjalainen & Jenna Haapalainen 19 show 

Lilja Sahi & Emilia Kallio 19 show 

Jiisa Mäkelä & Fanni Joenmaa 11 show 

Kiira Wikman & Orvokki Lönnström 8 show 

Elsa Lenkkeri & Iirsi Märijärvi 8 show 

Sinna Makkonen & Sanni Säteri 5 show 

Sanni Valu & Elsa Kuikka 4 show 

Iida Harju & Venla Eskelinen 4 show 

Lumi Luukela & Kaisa Airaksinen 4 show 

Helmi Saarela & Eevi Hautala 4 show 

Linnea Heikkilä & Juuli Puukka 4 show 

Iida Pakaslahti & Sofia Pynnöniemi 4 show 

Hilma Mäkitalo & Ann-Marie Rosbäck 4 show 

Lyyli Mäkelä & Nuppu Makkonen 20 nyky 

Leona Pihkala & Klara Andersson 19 nyky 

Iida Sipola & Amelia Paassilta 19 nyky 

Saaga Asunmaa & Neelia Halonen 13 nyky 

Olivia Konsti & Cecilia Konsti 12 nyky 

Helmi Silvola & Nella Hannikainen 9 nyky 

Nessa Daifi & Nella Raninen 8 nyky 

Aino Sajaniemi & Meri Makkonen 8 nyky 

Sofia Kivimäki & Sanni Erlin 8 nyky 

Kiia Vesalainen & Olga Liikkanen 6 nyky 

Viola Laitinen & Kaisa Koskinen 4 nyky 

Tiia Yli-Kuivila & Hannele Kanto 2 nyky 

Eerika Koivula & Aava Lehikoinen 27 jazz 

Ella Pasuri & Seela Heikkinen 4 jazz 
 


